
Time Tested Design with Proven Performance Year after Year.
GMT carts from SCHAEFER have been used successfully worldwide 
for over 30 years.

schaeferwaste.com

GMT SERIES WASTE 
AND RECYCLING CARTS 



www.schaeferwaste.com
Schaefer Systems International, Inc.

10021 Westlake Drive Charlotte, NC 28273

Phone 855-900-CART

Proud supporters of:

OUTSIDE DIMENSIONS

Order # HEIGHT DEPTHWIDTH WEIGHT

WHEEL 

DIAMETER

LOAD TRUCKLOAD 

QUANTITY

GMT 120 24 lbs.

GMT 140 29 lbs.

GMT 240

19.0

19.0

24.0 35 lbs.

1,100

880

864

22.0

22.0

GMT 360 51 lbs.

113 lbs.

130 lbs.

220 lbs.

330 lbs.

39.0

43.0

43.0

43.9 26.2 48034.6

29.0

8

8

12

8

ANSI Z245.30 and ANSI Z245.60 Approved. ISO 9001 Certified. Truckload quantity based on 53’ trailer. Measurements in inches.
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WHEELS & AXLES
• Heavy-duty rubber wheels

Wheels locked by sturdy pins•

• Solid steel axle, galvanized finish

Wheels: 8" diameter (12" on GMT 360)•

Axle: 7/8" diameter•

MATERIALS
• High density, polyethylene resin, UV-stabilized

Made with 100% recyclable material•

Easy to clean•

INJECTION MOLDED MANUFACTURING, 
MANAGED ASSEMBLY & DISTRIBUTION, 
AND COMPREHENSIVE FLEET SERVICES

BODY

BODY
•

• Smooth surface inside and out for 
easy cleaning

•

•

•

Structural reinforced front rim with gussets and 
ribs to accept comb lifter and fully automated 
service
Slight conical shape

Stable body that withstands 40 mph 
winds even when empty

3/8" continuous bottom wear strip to increase 
cart longevity

• 100% water tight design•

HINGES

HINGES AND HANDLES

• Sturdy four point lid and hinge
suspension system

•

One-piece handle and body design

• GMT360 has a solid axle with a three
point lid attachment

•

LIDS

LIDS

• Recycling lids available for paper slot or bottle/can slot

• Lids can be hot stamped with serial number or other
information

• Watertight, snug-fitting lid overlaps the
container rim

• Locking lids available

• Factory installed

MANUFACTURING LOCATIONS
•

• Lodi, California

Charlotte, North Carolina

COLORS, MARKINGS, & OPTIONS
•

• Customizable in-mold labeling (IML) on lid

• Smooth surface for hot stamping on lid and body

UV-stabilized against the e�ects of weathering. 

BLUE
CL.BLU.1

BROWN
CL.BRN.1

NAVY
CL.NVY.1

GREEN
CL.GRN.1

GRAY
CL.GRY.1

DARK GREEN
CL.DGN.1

DARK BROWN
CL.DBN.1

BLACK
CL.BLK.2




